MEGAMOD MASTER TECHNICIAN SETS
Includes: 1268 Piece, 1024 Piece, 873 Piece,
791 Piece & 614 Piece MEGAMOD Sets and Foam Modular Sets
WE KNOW WHAT YOU VALUE.
Introducing MEGAMODS: Tool sets built around what you need and
want. Each set has been individually curated to contain the right tools
for the job, organized in the most efficient way possible.
MEGAMOD1268

almost any working setting, while providing
long lasting protection to the set’s contents
Precut Nested Tool Storage
Each tool nests in a laser-formed
cutout that provides protection
and keeps tools organized and
easily accessible
High Visibility Size Markings
Foam storage trays have GEARWRENCH orange
cutouts with black tops that feature high visibility
white size markings for quick tool identification
Each set’s tray is sized to fit a
range of tool storage units
FOAM MODLUAR SET STORAGE TRAYS
Order No. MFG Item No. Description Size Width Depth Height
KP6586520 86520
18 Pc. 1/4" Drive 90T Ratchets & Drive Tool Accessories Set in Foam Storage
Tray
XS 7.25" 13.5" 2.0"
KP65GWMSPLR01 GWMSPLR01 5 Piece Cushion Grip Pitbull Pliers Set in Foam Storage Tray S 10.125" 13.5" 2.0"
KP65GWMSSCRPH GWMSSCRPH 9 Piece Phillips Dual Material Screwdriver Set in Foam Storage Tray S 10.125" 13.5" 2.0"
KP65GWMSSCRSL GWMSSCRSL 9 Piece Slotted Dual Material Screwdriver Set in Foam Storage Tray S 10.125" 13.5" 2.0"
KP65GWMSSCRTX GWMSSCRTX 10 Piece Torx Dual Material Screwdriver Set in Foam Storage Tray S 10.125" 13.5" 2.0"
KP65GWMSSKT14MM GWMSSKT14MM
89 Piece 1/4" Drive 6 & 12 Point, Standard & Deep, Mid Length & Low Profile,
and Flex Metric Chrome Socket Set in Foam Storage Tray
S 10.125" 13.5" 2.0"
KP65WMSSKT14SAE GWMSSKT14SAE
68 Piece 1/4" Drive 6 & 12 Point, Standard & Deep, Mid Length & Low Profile,
and Flex SAE Chrome Socket Set in Foam Storage Tray
S 10.125" 13.5" 2.0"
KP65GWMSMBS01 GWMSMBS01 105 Piece 1/4" Drive Micro Bits Mechanics Tool Set in Foam Storage S 10.125" 13.5" 2.0"
KP6586525 86525 31 Pc Bolt Biter Ratchet Socket Set MM/SAE in Foam Storage Tray M 14.33" 13.5" 2.0"
KP6586526 86526
28 Pc. 72T Metric Standard & Stubby Ratcheting Wrench Set in Foam
Storage Tray
L 20.25" 13.5" 2.0"
KP6586527 86527
21 Pc. 72T SAE Standard & Stubby Ratcheting Wrench Set in Foam Storage
Tray
L 20.25" 13.5" 2.0"
KP6586528 86528 44 Pc. SAE/MM 90T Ratcheting Wrench & Hex Key Set in Foam Storage Tray L 20.25" 13.5" 2.0"
KP65GWMSSRWMM GWMSSRWMM
20 Piece 12 Point Reversible Double-Box Half Moon & S-Shape, and 3/8"
Drive
L 20.25" 13.5" 2.0"
KP65GWMSSRWSAE GWMSSRWSAE
19 Piece 12 Point Reversible Double Box Half Moon & S Shape, and 3/8"
Drive Crowfoot SAE Ratcheting Wrench Set in Foam Storage Tray
L 20.25" 13.5" 2.0"
KP65GWMSCWL12MM GWMSCWL12MM
24 Piece 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Metric Wrench Set in Foam
Storage Tray
L 20.25" 13.5" 2.0"
KP65WMSCWL12SAE GWMSCWL12SAE
19 Piece 12 Point Long Pattern Combination SAE Wrench Set in Foam
Storage Tray
L 20.25" 13.5" 2.0"
KP65GWMSSKT12MM GWMSSKT12MM
67 Piece 1/2" Drive 6 & 12 Point, Standard & Deep, Metric Chrome Socket
Set in Foam Storage Tray
L 20.25" 13.5" 2.0"
KP65WMSSKT12SAE GWMSSKT12SAE 60 Piece 1/2" Drive 6 & 12 Point, Standard & Deep, SAE Chrome Socket Set L 20.25" 13.5" 2.0"
KP65GWMSSKT38MM GWMSSKT38MM
104 Piece 3/8" Drive 6 & 12 Point, Standard & Deep, Mid Length & Low
Profile, and Flex Metric Chrome Socket Set in Foam Storage Tray
L 20.25" 13.5" 2.0"

L 20.25" 13.5" 2.0"
KP65GWMSISKSAE GWMSISKSAE
63 Piece 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" Drive 6 Point SAE, Standard and Deep, Impact
Socket Set in Foam Storage Tray
L 20.25" 13.5" 2.0"
KP65GWMSBSKCBMM GWMSBSKCBMM 74 Piece 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" Drive Metric Bit Socket Set in Foam Storage Tray L 20.25" 13.5" 2.0"
KP65WMSBSKCBSAE GWMSBSKCBSAE 88 Piece 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" Drive SAE Bit Socket Set in Foam Storage Tray L 20.25" 13.5" 2.0"
KP65GWMSBBS02 GWMSBBS02
97 Piece 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" Drive Bolt Biter Mechanics Tool Set in Foam
Storage Tray
L 20.25" 13.5" 2.0"
KP65MSCWS6SAEMM GWMSCWS6SAEMM
59 Piece 6 Point Combination SAE/MM Wrench and Hex Key SAE/MM/Torx
Set in Foam Storage Tray
L 20.25" 13.5" 2.0"
KP6586529 86529 83 Pc. 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" Drive 90T Mechanics Tool Set in Foam Storage Tray L 20.25" 13.5" 2.0"
KP6586521 86521
21 Pc. 3/8" Drive 90T Ratchets & Drive Tool Accessories Set in Foam Storage
Tray
L 20.25" 13.5" 2.0"
KP6586522 86522
16 Pc. 1/2" Drive 90T Ratchets & Drive Tool Accessories Set in Foam Storage
Tray
L 20.25" 13.5" 2.0"
KP6586523 86523 29 Pc. 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" Drive Tool Accessories Set in Foam Storage Tray L 20.25" 13.5" 2.0"
KP6586524 86524
17 Pc. 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" Impact Drive Tool Accessories Set in Foam Storage
Tray
L 20.25" 13.5" 2.0"